
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
21 
22 
55 
52 
19 
58 
95 

5 
24 

211 
8 

70 
10 
16 

110 
31 
25 
11 

Name 
FORMISANO Giorgio 
(WC) RIZZI Luca 
TURATO Luca 
MANCINI Matteo 
CONTU Francesco 
TURATO Stefano 
D'IGNOTI Lorenzo 
DI LORENZO Gabriel 
KALMAR Zalan 
(WC) MASTROSIMONE Mattia Karol 
CRIPPA Francesco 
(WC) CIAMPALINI Mattia 
LOTTAROLI Mattia 
(WC) DI MARIA Samuele 
(WC) KOLLAROS Panagiotis 
(WC) SCISCIANI Riccardo 
(WC) COLANERI Francesco 
MATERASSI Pietro 

Class M ode l/ Engine  
OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

OHVALE 

Laps 
8 
4 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:25.850 
1:25.894 
1:26.010 
1:26.409 
1:26.432 
1:26.488 
1:26.577 
1:26.627 
1:27.813 
1:28.048 
1:28.664 
1:28.890 
1:29.082 
1:29.837 
1:29.912 
1:30.553 
1:30.598 
1:33.508 

In Lap 
5 
2 
6 
8 
8 
6 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
7 
5 
7 
5 
2 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.044 
0.160 
0.559 
0.582 
0.638 
0.727 
0.777 
1.963 
2.198 
2.814 
3.040 
3.232 
3.987 
4.062 
4.703 
4.748 
7.658 

Gap 

0.044 
0.116 
0.399 
0.023 
0.056 
0.089 
0.050 
1.186 
0.235 
0.616 
0.226 
0.192 
0.755 
0.075 
0.641 
0.045 
2.910 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2022 11:57:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
OHVALE GP-0 110 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/09/2022 11:40 

Orario fine prova: 11.56




